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Mid-Autumn Celebrations 

at Mandarin Oriental, Singapore

Indulge in an assortment of

unique snow skin mooncakes

or a new delight of dried

apricot and pumpkin seeds

with Oolong tea infusion.

Every mooncake has been

crafted to symbolise the rich

culture of Chinese traditions,

providing an opportunity to

spend precious time together

with family and loved ones.



Please call 6885 3500 or scan the QR code to place your order. Alternatively, complete this 
form and email to mosin-mooncakes@mohg.com 

Low sugar silver lotus paste with double yolk
双黄低糖白莲蓉月饼 

Traditional Mooncakes

2

4

48

84

51.35

89.90
2

4

45

78

48.15

83.45

2

4

48

84

51.35

89.90

2 46 49.20

2

4

46

80

49.20

85.60

Low sugar silver lotus paste with single yolk
单黄低糖白莲蓉月饼

Lugu oolong t ea with melon seeds 
鹿谷乌龙茶瓜子月饼

Matcha red bean
抹茶红豆月饼

QTY
PER
BOX

PRICE
W/O GST

(SGD)

PRICE
W/ GST
(SGD)

NO. OF
BOXES

TOTAL
(SGD)

Delivery charge of SGD 60 per location, subject to 7% government tax.

Mid-Autumn Festival Order Form

8 78 83.45

8 78 83.45

Cherry Garden Two Treasures
Low sugar silver lotus paste with single yolk 
Matcha red bean

樱桃园双宝

4 82 87.75Cherry Garden Four Treasures (One piece per flavour)
樱桃园四宝

8 78 83.45Assortment of Eight Mini Snow Skin Mooncakes
(Two pieces per flavour)

缤纷映四雪 

传统风味月饼

Lychee martini and chocolate truffle
荔枝巧克力月饼

Mini Snow Skin Mooncakes

Osmanthus and walnut
桂花核桃月饼

QTY
PER
BOX

PRICE
W/O GST

(SGD)

PRICE
W/ GST
(SGD)

NO. OF
BOXES

TOTAL
(SGD)

迷你冰皮月饼

8 78 83.45

8 78 83.45

Exotic passion fruit, candied pineapple and mango mochi
鲜果百香果月饼

Oolong tea infusion, dried apricot and pumpkin seeds
乌龙茶杏脯月饼

Company Name 

Address

Unit No. Postal Code

Contact No. Email

Total Amount Delivery Date 

Signature

First Name Last Name



Available for sale at:

Mandarin Oriental, Singapore

24 August to 1 October 2020, 11am to 9pm

For more information, kindly click the link here.

5 Raffles Avenue, Marina Square, Singapore 039797

E-mail: mosin-mooncakes@mohg.com

mandarinoriental.com

MandarinOrientalSingapore @mo_singapore @MO_Singapore

https://singapore.mandarinorientalshop.com/collections/mooncake-collection
mailto:mosin-mooncakes@mohg.com



