

Mid-Autumn Celebrations at Mandarin Oriental, Singapore



Indulge in an assortment of unique snow skin mooncakes or a new delight of dried apricot and pumpkin seeds with Oolong tea infusion.

Every mooncake has been crafted to symbolise the rich culture of Chinese traditions, providing an opportunity to spend precious time together with family and loved ones.



Mid-Autumn Festival Order Form

First Name I	Last Name	松園
Company Name		CHERRYGARDEN
Address		
Unit No.	Postal Code	
Contact No.	Email	
Total Amount	Delivery Date	

Please call $6885\ 3500$ or scan the QR code to place your order. Alternatively, complete this form and email to mosin-mooncakes@mohg.com



樱桃园四宝 Cherry Garden Four Treasures (One piece per flavour)

Signature

Traditional Mooncakes 传统风味月饼	QTY PER	PRICE W/O GST	PRICE W/ GST	NO. OF	TOTAL
Traditional Productives 传统风外月研	BOX	(SGD)	(SGD)	BOXES	(SGD)
双黄低糖白莲蓉月饼	2	48	51.35		
Low sugar silver lotus paste with double yolk	4	84	89.90		
单黄低糖白莲蓉月饼	2	45	48.15		
Low sugar silver lotus paste with single yolk	4	78	83.45		
鹿谷乌龙茶瓜子月饼	2	48	51.35		
Lugu oolong tea with melon seeds	4	84	89.90		
- 抹茶红豆月饼	2	46	49.20		
Matcha red bean	4	80	85.60		
樱桃园 双宝 Cherry Garden Two Treasures Low sugar silver lotus paste with single yolk Matcha red bean 📦	2	46	49.20		

82

87.75

Mini Snow Skin Mooncakes 迷你冰皮月饼	QTY PER BOX	PRICE W/O GST (SGD)	PRICE W/ GST (SGD)	NO. OF BOXES	TOTAL (SGD)
荔枝巧克力月饼 Lychee martini and chocolate truffle	8	78	83.45		
桂花核桃月饼 Osmanthus and walnut	8	78	83.45		
鲜果百香果月饼 Exotic passion fruit, candied pineapple and mango mochi	8	78	83.45		
乌龙茶杏脯月饼 Oolong tea infusion, dried apricot and pumpkin seeds	8	78	83.45		
缤纷映四雪 Assortment of Eight Mini Snow Skin Mooncakes (Two pieces per flavour)	8	78	83.45		





Available for sale at:

Mandarin Oriental, Singapore 24 August to 1 October 2020, 11am to 9pm

For more information, kindly click the link here.



5 Raffles Avenue, Marina Square, Singapore 039797 E-mail: mosin-mooncakes@mohg.com mandarinoriental.com

